
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek st. Klapák Pavel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 4 x 4:04.999 1:20.939 1:21.807 1:22.253

2 2 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 4:16.873 1:36.895 20.000 1:18.815 1:21.163

3 10 Béres Róbert Kiš Ladislav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:18.386 1:25.780 1:25.161 1:27.445

4 12 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 4:20.532 1:26.925 1:25.442 1:28.165

5 58 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 4:21.198 1:26.472 1:30.051 1:24.675

6 14 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 4:22.438 1:27.277 2.000 1:25.165 1:29.996 2.000

7 68 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 4:23.086 1:25.097 1:31.456 1:26.533

8 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:23.441 1:28.752 4.000 1:26.700 1:27.989

9 13 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 4:25.551 1:28.398 2.000 1:27.086 1:30.067

10 18 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:26.142 1:27.487 1:29.590 2.000 1:29.065

11 28 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 4:26.575 1:29.555 1:24.335 1:32.685 4.000

12 35 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:27.554 1:28.795 1:26.154 1:32.605

13 70 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 4:28.103 1:24.380 1:38.357 1:25.366

14 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 4:29.192 1:28.621 1:27.367 1:33.204

15 29 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 4:29.451 1:29.812 1:28.139 1:31.500 2.000

16 36 Tutko Daniel - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:29.590 1:29.273 1:29.667 1:30.650

17 15 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:30.241 1:32.375 4.000 1:28.465 2.000 1:29.401

18 67 Šálka Jozef - Lada VFTS 6 x 4:30.350 1:27.577 1:35.535 2.000 1:27.238

19 27 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 4:32.188 1:28.626 1:28.931 1:34.631

20 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 x 4:33.615 1:28.537 1:36.389 1:28.689

21 69 András František Hanula Ivan Mazda RX7 7 4:33.978 1:26.515 1:40.438 1:27.025 2.000

22 5 Baksy Juraj - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 4:34.378 1:32.338 2.000 1:30.153 1:31.887

23 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 4:35.004 1:30.981 1:31.761 1:32.262

24 73 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 7 x 4:36.292 1:29.497 1:39.763 1:27.032

25 40 Pavlik Michal Zajačko Tomáš Suzuki Ignis 2 4:36.639 1:30.709 1:31.140 1:34.790

26 71 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 4:36.948 1:26.723 2.000 1:35.501 2.000 1:34.724 6.000

27 7 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 4:38.727 1:31.551 1:30.360 1:36.816
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28 34 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 4:38.746 1:32.021 1:31.731 1:34.994

29 30 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:39.858 1:31.911 1:33.166 1:34.781

30 26 Košťál Jaroslav - Škoda Fabia RS 3 x 4:40.154 1:33.062 1:31.936 1:35.156

31 64 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 4:40.869 1:29.604 1:37.328 1:33.937 2.000

32 24 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST150 3 x 4:41.498 1:34.231 4.000 1:32.877 2.000 1:34.390 2.000

33 43 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 4:42.386 1:34.980 1:33.160 1:34.246

34 60 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 4:42.643 1:32.563 1:35.156 1:34.924 2.000

35 44 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 4:43.252 1:35.166 2.000 1:28.757 1:39.329 2.000

36 84 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 4:43.891 1:31.561 1:40.128 2.000 1:32.202

37 83 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:46.391 1:32.904 1:38.178 1:35.309

38 45 Toth Dávid - Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:46.569 1:35.825 1:35.297 1:35.447

39 25 Kovalčík Dušan Baldivski Miroslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:47.279 1:32.857 2.000 1:32.473 2.000 1:41.949 2.000

40 53 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 4:49.619 1:38.093 4.000 1:39.115 1:32.411

41 6 Macák Lukáš - Audi A3 4 x 4:50.515 1:33.328 1:35.284 1:41.903 6.000

42 77 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 4:50.879 1:35.685 6.000 1:45.405 1:29.789

43 78 Tutko Roman Tutková Erika Citroën Saxo Vts 2 4:50.982 1:29.940 1:44.361 7.000 1:36.681 4.000

44 80 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:51.199 1:36.507 4.000 1:39.405 4.000 1:35.287 2.000

45 20 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 3 4:51.552 1:33.971 2.000 1:34.990 1:42.591 6.000

46 54 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 4:52.362 1:33.305 1:40.095 1:38.962

47 38 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 4:52.550 1:36.125 2.000 1:39.750 2.000 1:36.675

48 82 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 4:53.441 1:36.192 2.000 1:40.469 1:36.780

49 8 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 4:53.797 1:37.752 2.000 1:38.185 1:37.860

50 87 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 4:54.027 1:36.221 1:39.702 1:38.104 2.000

51 86 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 4:56.216 1:38.154 1:42.341 4.000 1:35.721

52 62 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 4:57.365 1:35.685 2.000 1:46.037 1:35.643 2.000

53 19 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 3 4:57.568 1:39.462 1:35.912 1:42.194

54 59 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:58.235 1:40.617 8.000 1:41.032 4.000 1:36.586 2.000

55 9 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 4:58.394 1:37.946 1:35.570 1:44.878

56 74 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 7 x 4:58.506 1:35.359 2.000 1:48.150 1:34.997

57 85 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 4:58.941 1:38.288 2.000 1:44.423 1:36.230

58 90 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:59.917 1:37.643 1:42.682 2.000 1:39.592

59 37 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 x 5:01.869 1:34.193 1:30.792 1:56.884 5.000

60 4 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 5:02.546 1:39.879 1:42.190 1:40.477



61 61 Jurasko Martin Mazda RX8 6 5:04.231 1:31.446 1:55.409 2.000 1:37.376 4.000

62 41 Kalakaj Radoslav Šimkova Monika Honda Civic 2 5:05.074 1:36.127 1:48.217 1:40.730

63 39 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 5:05.709 1:31.261 2.000 1:32.578 5.000 2:01.870 2.000

64 22 Nagy Ľudovít - VW Golf 3 5:05.779 1:38.783 1:42.453 5.000 1:44.543 5.000

65 75 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 5:08.894 1:35.346 1:46.903 5.000 1:46.645

66 46 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 1 x 5:10.378 1:46.017 1:33.644 1:50.717

67 81 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 5:10.813 1:40.315 2.000 1:52.281 2.000 1:38.217

68 63 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 5:11.605 1:41.165 1:49.434 2.000 1:41.006

69 51 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 5:11.976 1:43.009 2.000 1:48.088 1:40.879

70 56 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 5:12.123 1:37.876 1:53.470 1:40.777

71 76 Kiss Péter Béla Kiss Péter VW Golf Gti 3 5:12.459 1:38.077 1:50.582 4.000 1:43.800 2.000

72 88 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 5:12.664 1:42.456 2.000 1:49.865 6.000 1:40.343 4.000

73 47 Leško Erik - VW Lupo 1 5:13.632 1:42.409 1:42.928 1:48.295 2.000

74 48 Piatak Ján Murín Pavol VW Polo 1 x 5:14.086 1:36.576 1:56.241 1:41.269

75 901 Putnocký Maxim Putnocký Matúš 5:14.305 1:41.969 1:47.330 1:45.006

76 55 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 5:18.631 1:52.206 2.000 1:46.738 4.000 1:39.687

77 89 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 5:19.660 1:42.930 1:50.376 4.000 1:46.354 4.000

78 23 Mamak Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 5:25.813 2:01.855 20.000 1:41.247 2.000 1:42.711

79 903 Üvegeš Gabriel Üvegeš Štefan 5:40.971 1:56.255 1:51.451 1:53.265

80 902 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján 5:41.033 1:51.074 1:52.214 1:57.745

81 52 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 5:49.954 1:54.904 2:03.039 1:52.011 2.000

16 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x

17 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x

65 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x

66 Soltisz Richard Soltisz Filip BMW e36 6 x

72 Motýľ Vladimír Jelcová Beáta BMW e30 7 x

79 Drošč Marián - Honda Civic 2

11 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 x

33 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2

50 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

21 Timko Daniel Straka Patrik Peugeot 206 3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 4:29.192 1:28.621 1:27.367 1:33.204

2 43 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 4:42.386 1:34.980 1:33.160 1:34.246

3 44 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 4:43.252 1:35.166 2.000 1:28.757 1:39.329 2.000

4 84 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 4:43.891 1:31.561 1:40.128 2.000 1:32.202

5 45 Toth Dávid - Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:46.569 1:35.825 1:35.297 1:35.447

6 53 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 4:49.619 1:38.093 4.000 1:39.115 1:32.411

7 54 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 4:52.362 1:33.305 1:40.095 1:38.962

8 87 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 4:54.027 1:36.221 1:39.702 1:38.104 2.000

9 90 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:59.917 1:37.643 1:42.682 2.000 1:39.592

10 46 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 1 x 5:10.378 1:46.017 1:33.644 1:50.717

11 88 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 5:12.664 1:42.456 2.000 1:49.865 6.000 1:40.343 4.000

12 47 Leško Erik - VW Lupo 1 5:13.632 1:42.409 1:42.928 1:48.295 2.000

13 48 Piatak Ján Murín Pavol VW Polo 1 x 5:14.086 1:36.576 1:56.241 1:41.269

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:23.441 1:28.752 4.000 1:26.700 1:27.989

2 35 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:27.554 1:28.795 1:26.154 1:32.605

3 36 Tutko Daniel - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:29.590 1:29.273 1:29.667 1:30.650

4 40 Pavlik Michal Zajačko Tomáš Suzuki Ignis 2 4:36.639 1:30.709 1:31.140 1:34.790

5 34 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 4:38.746 1:32.021 1:31.731 1:34.994

6 30 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:39.858 1:31.911 1:33.166 1:34.781

7 83 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:46.391 1:32.904 1:38.178 1:35.309

8 78 Tutko Roman Tutková Erika Citroën Saxo Vts 2 4:50.982 1:29.940 1:44.361 7.000 1:36.681 4.000

9 80 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:51.199 1:36.507 4.000 1:39.405 4.000 1:35.287 2.000

10 38 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 4:52.550 1:36.125 2.000 1:39.750 2.000 1:36.675

11 82 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 4:53.441 1:36.192 2.000 1:40.469 1:36.780

12 37 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 x 5:01.869 1:34.193 1:30.792 1:56.884 5.000

13 41 Kalakaj Radoslav Šimkova Monika Honda Civic 2 5:05.074 1:36.127 1:48.217 1:40.730

14 39 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 5:05.709 1:31.261 2.000 1:32.578 5.000 2:01.870 2.000

15 81 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 5:10.813 1:40.315 2.000 1:52.281 2.000 1:38.217
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16 56 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 5:12.123 1:37.876 1:53.470 1:40.777

17 55 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 5:18.631 1:52.206 2.000 1:46.738 4.000 1:39.687

18 89 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 5:19.660 1:42.930 1:50.376 4.000 1:46.354 4.000

79 Drošč Marián - Honda Civic 2

33 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Béres Róbert Kiš Ladislav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:18.386 1:25.780 1:25.161 1:27.445

2 12 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 4:20.532 1:26.925 1:25.442 1:28.165

3 14 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 4:22.438 1:27.277 2.000 1:25.165 1:29.996 2.000

4 13 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 4:25.551 1:28.398 2.000 1:27.086 1:30.067

5 18 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:26.142 1:27.487 1:29.590 2.000 1:29.065

6 28 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 4:26.575 1:29.555 1:24.335 1:32.685 4.000

7 29 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 4:29.451 1:29.812 1:28.139 1:31.500 2.000

8 15 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:30.241 1:32.375 4.000 1:28.465 2.000 1:29.401

9 27 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 4:32.188 1:28.626 1:28.931 1:34.631

10 26 Košťál Jaroslav - Škoda Fabia RS 3 x 4:40.154 1:33.062 1:31.936 1:35.156

11 24 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST150 3 x 4:41.498 1:34.231 4.000 1:32.877 2.000 1:34.390 2.000

12 25 Kovalčík Dušan Baldivski Miroslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:47.279 1:32.857 2.000 1:32.473 2.000 1:41.949 2.000

13 77 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 4:50.879 1:35.685 6.000 1:45.405 1:29.789

14 20 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 3 4:51.552 1:33.971 2.000 1:34.990 1:42.591 6.000

15 19 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 3 4:57.568 1:39.462 1:35.912 1:42.194

16 22 Nagy Ľudovít - VW Golf 3 5:05.779 1:38.783 1:42.453 5.000 1:44.543 5.000

17 75 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 5:08.894 1:35.346 1:46.903 5.000 1:46.645

18 76 Kiss Péter Béla Kiss Péter VW Golf Gti 3 5:12.459 1:38.077 1:50.582 4.000 1:43.800 2.000

19 23 Mamak Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 5:25.813 2:01.855 20.000 1:41.247 2.000 1:42.711

16 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x

17 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x

11 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 x

21 Timko Daniel Straka Patrik Peugeot 206 3

TRIEDA 3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek st. Klapák Pavel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 4 x 4:04.999 1:20.939 1:21.807 1:22.253

2 2 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 4:16.873 1:36.895 20.000 1:18.815 1:21.163

3 5 Baksy Juraj - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 4:34.378 1:32.338 2.000 1:30.153 1:31.887

4 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 4:35.004 1:30.981 1:31.761 1:32.262

5 7 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 4:38.727 1:31.551 1:30.360 1:36.816

6 6 Macák Lukáš - Audi A3 4 x 4:50.515 1:33.328 1:35.284 1:41.903 6.000

7 8 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 4:53.797 1:37.752 2.000 1:38.185 1:37.860

8 9 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 4:58.394 1:37.946 1:35.570 1:44.878

9 85 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 4:58.941 1:38.288 2.000 1:44.423 1:36.230

10 4 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 5:02.546 1:39.879 1:42.190 1:40.477

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 58 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 4:21.198 1:26.472 1:30.051 1:24.675

2 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 x 4:33.615 1:28.537 1:36.389 1:28.689

3 60 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 4:42.643 1:32.563 1:35.156 1:34.924 2.000

4 59 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:58.235 1:40.617 8.000 1:41.032 4.000 1:36.586 2.000

5 51 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 5:11.976 1:43.009 2.000 1:48.088 1:40.879

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 68 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 4:23.086 1:25.097 1:31.456 1:26.533

2 67 Šálka Jozef - Lada VFTS 6 x 4:30.350 1:27.577 1:35.535 2.000 1:27.238

3 64 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 4:40.869 1:29.604 1:37.328 1:33.937 2.000

4 86 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 4:56.216 1:38.154 1:42.341 4.000 1:35.721

5 62 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 4:57.365 1:35.685 2.000 1:46.037 1:35.643 2.000

6 61 Jurasko Martin Mazda RX8 6 5:04.231 1:31.446 1:55.409 2.000 1:37.376 4.000

7 63 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 5:11.605 1:41.165 1:49.434 2.000 1:41.006

8 52 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 5:49.954 1:54.904 2:03.039 1:52.011 2.000

65 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x

66 Soltisz Richard Soltisz Filip BMW e36 6 x
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50 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 70 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 4:28.103 1:24.380 1:38.357 1:25.366

2 69 András František Hanula Ivan Mazda RX7 7 4:33.978 1:26.515 1:40.438 1:27.025 2.000

3 73 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 7 x 4:36.292 1:29.497 1:39.763 1:27.032

4 71 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 4:36.948 1:26.723 2.000 1:35.501 2.000 1:34.724 6.000

5 74 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 7 x 4:58.506 1:35.359 2.000 1:48.150 1:34.997

72 Motýľ Vladimír Jelcová Beáta BMW e30 7 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 53 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 4:49.619 1:38.093 4.000 1:39.115 1:32.411

2 54 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 4:52.362 1:33.305 1:40.095 1:38.962

3 56 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 5:12.123 1:37.876 1:53.470 1:40.777

4 55 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 5:18.631 1:52.206 2.000 1:46.738 4.000 1:39.687

5 52 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 5:49.954 1:54.904 2:03.039 1:52.011 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 87 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 4:54.027 1:36.221 1:39.702 1:38.104 2.000

2 86 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 4:56.216 1:38.154 1:42.341 4.000 1:35.721

3 85 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 4:58.941 1:38.288 2.000 1:44.423 1:36.230

4 88 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 5:12.664 1:42.456 2.000 1:49.865 6.000 1:40.343 4.000

5 89 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 5:19.660 1:42.930 1:50.376 4.000 1:46.354 4.000

50 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 83 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:46.391 1:32.904 1:38.178 1:35.309

2 82 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 4:53.441 1:36.192 2.000 1:40.469 1:36.780

3 90 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:59.917 1:37.643 1:42.682 2.000 1:39.592
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4 81 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 5:10.813 1:40.315 2.000 1:52.281 2.000 1:38.217

5 88 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 5:12.664 1:42.456 2.000 1:49.865 6.000 1:40.343 4.000

6 48 Piatak Ján Murín Pavol VW Polo 1 x 5:14.086 1:36.576 1:56.241 1:41.269

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 28 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 4:26.575 1:29.555 1:24.335 1:32.685 4.000

2 29 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 4:29.451 1:29.812 1:28.139 1:31.500 2.000

3 27 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 4:32.188 1:28.626 1:28.931 1:34.631

4 5 Baksy Juraj - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 4:34.378 1:32.338 2.000 1:30.153 1:31.887

5 7 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 4:38.727 1:31.551 1:30.360 1:36.816

6 26 Košťál Jaroslav - Škoda Fabia RS 3 x 4:40.154 1:33.062 1:31.936 1:35.156

7 24 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST150 3 x 4:41.498 1:34.231 4.000 1:32.877 2.000 1:34.390 2.000

8 25 Kovalčík Dušan Baldivski Miroslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:47.279 1:32.857 2.000 1:32.473 2.000 1:41.949 2.000

9 6 Macák Lukáš - Audi A3 4 x 4:50.515 1:33.328 1:35.284 1:41.903 6.000

10 77 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 4:50.879 1:35.685 6.000 1:45.405 1:29.789

11 8 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 4:53.797 1:37.752 2.000 1:38.185 1:37.860

12 62 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 4:57.365 1:35.685 2.000 1:46.037 1:35.643 2.000

13 74 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 7 x 4:58.506 1:35.359 2.000 1:48.150 1:34.997

14 61 Jurasko Martin Mazda RX8 6 5:04.231 1:31.446 1:55.409 2.000 1:37.376 4.000

15 75 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 5:08.894 1:35.346 1:46.903 5.000 1:46.645

16 23 Mamak Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 5:25.813 2:01.855 20.000 1:41.247 2.000 1:42.711

50 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x
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